numbered over 1000 and so many of last 
June’s graduates received offers to third 
level or are in places of secure employment.   

This past year has seen record 
numbers progressing from our 
college to third level courses and 
directly to industry. 
Four hundred and eighty-two (482) students 
received honours degree, Level 8 offers and 
two hundred and seventy-five (275) received 
a Level 7, ordinary degree offer. Many of 
these degrees were on courses requiring 
over 500 Leaving Cert points or in hard to 
access courses like Nursing.  These figures 
do not include the many mature students 
who received early offers and those who

[...]

well over 1,300 and so many of 
last June’s graduates received 
offers to third level or are in 
places of secure employment.    

This past year has seen record numbers 
progressing from our college to third level 
courses and directly to industry. Four 
hundred and ninety-nine (499) students 
received honours degree, Level 8 offers 
and three hundred and one (301) received a 
Level 7, ordinary degree offer. Many of these 
degrees were on courses requiring over 500 
Leaving Cert points or in hard to access 
courses like Nursing, Science and Teaching.  
These figures do not include the many 
mature students who received early offers